
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

UT

UT-500 - Salt Lake City & County CoC

S+CR $772,728Renewal Shelter + Care

SHPR $32,8442011 LifeStart Village Cohousing Operating Costs

SHPR $99,750VOA Homeless Youth Resource Drop-in Center

SHPR $106,753VOA Homeless Outreach Program

SHPR $118,696VOA Chronic Homeless Substance Abuser Project

SHPR $155,774VOA Center for Women and Children

SHPR $36,850Transitional Housing for Families with Children

SHPR $25,495Successful Transitions for Families

S+CR $37,152Shelter Plus Care III

S+CR $169,920Shelter Plus Care II

S+CR $342,576Shelter Plus Care I

SHPR $15,000Second West

SHPR $13,003LifeStart Village Tiffany Town 4-plex Operating and Supportive Services Costs

SHPR $155,989Kathleen Robison Huntsman and Residential Self-Sufficiency Programs

SHPR $52,545Homefront III

SHPR $95,104HMIS SLC 2011

SHPR $128,047HMIS SLC 2 2011

S+CR $212,760Grace Mary Manor Shelter + Care

SHPR $111,209Frontier Apartments

S+CR $77,040Chronic Shelter + Care

SHPR $91,787CCS Transitional Living Center

SHPR $67,6982011 LifeStart Village Cohousing transitional housing supportive services

S+CR $192,600Shelter Plus Care

$3,111,320UT-500 Total:

UT-503 - Utah Balance of State CoC

SHPR $171,149Davis Transitional Housing Project

SHPR $104,036Davis Permanent Supportive Housing

SHPR $61,075Safe Harbor TH

SHPR $49,564Bear River Regional Homeless Assistance Program

SHPR $134,191The Willows

SHPR $67,023UT-503-REN-2010 YCC transitional housing

Page 1 of 212/20/2011



Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

S+CR $184,920S+C FY2011 Renewal Application, Ogden Housing Authority

SHPR $75,091No Place like H.O.M.E.

SHPR $35,071La Casa Transitional Housing Project

SHPR $50,741HMIS BOS2_2011

SHPR $29,899HMIS BOS 2011

SHPR $27,182Dixie View

S+CR $28,464DCC Shelter+Care (Weber)

SHPR $13,912Transitional Housing

$1,032,318UT-503 Total:

UT-504 - Provo/Mountainland CoC

S+CR $252,720Shelter Plus Care (Combined)

S+CR $14,040UT01C604001 - 2 Chron Hom

SHPR $35,056Supportive Housing Program Women's Renewal

SHPR $21,379Supportive Housing

SHPR $16,252Support Services for Survivors of Domestic Violence

SHPR $228,653Support Services for Homeless Families with Children

SHPR $51,692Safe Shelter Empowerment Program for Survivors of Domestic Violence

SHPR $34,926Housing Project for Chronic Homeless Individuals

SHPR $25,675HMIS MtLAND_2011

SHPR $35,056GSTR - Housing Project for Chronic Homeless Individuals

S+CR $14,0402011 S+C Renewal - 2

SHPR $124,913UT-504-Ren-Renuwal HUD 1

S+CR $262,6562011 S+C Renewal 22-13

$1,117,058UT-504 Total:

$5,260,696UT Total:

Page 2 of 212/20/2011


